SUNDAY

7:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$100 NLH

MONDAY

12:00PM
$60 NLH

12:00PM
$60 NLH

12:00PM
$60 NLH

12:00PM
$60 NLH

7:00PM
$60 NLH

March

Tournamen

TUESDAY

12:00PM
$60 NLH

12:00PM
$60 NLH

12:00PM
$60 NLH

12:00PM
$60 NLH

StAC
TOURNAMEN™

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

12:00PM
$60 NLH

7:00PM
$100 NLH

12:00PM
$60 NLH

7:00PM
$100 NLH

12:00PM
$60 NLH

7:00PM
$100 NLH

12:30PM
$80 NLH Satelite
into STAC $30K Guarantee

StAC
"OURNAMEN®

7:00PM
$100 NLH

12:00PM
$60 NLH

FRIDAY

12:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$160 NLH
Six Hour Ironman

12:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$160 NLH
Six Hour Ironman

12:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$160 NLH
Six Hour Ironman

12:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$160 NLH
Six Hour Ironman

12:30PM
$80 NLH Satelite

into STAC $30K Guarantee

StAC
"OURNAMEN”

7:00PM
$160 NLH
Six Hour Ironman

ST. AUGUSTINE

SATURDAY

12:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$100 NLH

12:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$100 NLH

12:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$100 NLH

12:00PM
$100 NLH

7:00PM
$100 NLH

12:00PM

$300 NLH StAC
$30K Guarantee

StAC
TOURNAMEN”

7:00PM
$100 NLH
StAC Mulligan
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